
 

 

 

ST. FRANCIS XAVIER SCHOOL 
GA-Block, Purbachal, Phase – I, Sector – III, Salt Lake, Kolkata – 700097 

Phone No. : 2335-0584 / 2335-9108 
 

TIME TABLE FOR ANNUAL EXAMINATION (2020-2021) CLASS: XI 
Examination will be held online. Students will join the ZOOM meeting of the respective 

teachers. ZOOM IDs are annexed herewith. 
 

SCHEDULE FOR INTERACTIVE VIVA. STUDENTS MUST APPEAR FOR THE VIVA IN ORDER TO BECOME ELIGIBLE FOR THE 
THEORY PAPERS. 

Day/Date Subjects Teachers on Duty Class/Section 
No of 

students 
Time 

17-02-2021 
Wednesday 

 

2nd Language 

K. Choubey 
 

XI Hindi S /S1 
XIC Hindi 

XIC/C1 
XIC1 

9 
10 

4+6 
10 

9.30-10.30 
10.30-11.30 
12:00 -1.00 
1.00-2.00 

G.Banerjee 
XIS/S1 Beng 
XICC1 Beng 

12 
11 

9.30-10.30 
11-12 noon 

English 1 

N.Biswas 
 

& 
I.Banerjee 

XIS AND XIC 
 
 

XIS AND C1 

1-10 
11-20 
21-28 
1-10 

11-21 
22-28 

10.30-11.30 
11.30-12.30 
12.30-1.00 
9.30-10.30 
1.00-2.00 
2.00-3.00 

18-02-2021 
Thursday 

English II 

N.Biswas 
 

& 
I.Banerjee 

XIS AND XIC 
 
 

XIS1 AND C1 

1-10 
11-20 
21-28 
1-10 

11-21 
22-28 

9.30-10.30 
10.30-11.30 

11.30-12 
12-1.00 

1.00-1.30 
2.00-3.00 

19-02-2021 
Friday 

Physics/ 
 

S.Chakraborty 
 

XIS 
 
 

XIS1 
 

1-10 
11-20 
21-28 
1-10 

11-21 

9.30-10.30 
10.30-11.30 

12-1.00 
1.00-2.00 
2.00-3.00 

Accounts 
R.Mandal 
S.Gupta 

XICC1 
1-10 

11-20 
21-28 

9.30-10.30 
10.30-11.30 
11.30-12.30 

22-02-2021 
Monday 

Chemistry / 
 
 
 
 

R.Dey Sarkar 

XIS 
 
 

XIS1 
 

1-10 
11-20 
21-28 
1-10 

11-21 

9.30-10.30 
10.30-11.30 

12-1.00 
1.00-2.00 
2.00-3.00 

Commerce 
R.Mandal 
S.Gupta 

XICC1 
1-10 

11-20 
21-28 

9.30-10.30 
10.30-11.30 
11.30-12.30 

23-02-2021 
Tuesday 

Biology / K.Dam 
XIS1 

 
1-10 

11-21 
9.30- 10.30 
10.30-11.30 

Computer Science/ 
 

B. Bhattacharjee 
XIS and C 

 

1-10 
11-20 
21-28 

XIC Comp students - 6 

9.30-10.30 
10.30-11.30 

12-1.00 
1.30-2.00 

 

Economics A. Dutta 

XIC 
 
 
 

XIC1 

1-10 
11-20 
21-28 

 

1-10 
11-20 
21-26 

9.30-10.30 
10.30-11.30 
11.30-12.30 

 

1--2.00 
2.00-2.30 
2.30-3.00 

 



 

 

24-02-2021 
Wednesday 

 
 

Mathematics 
 
 

S.Chatterjee 
 
 
 
 
 

C.Chakraborty 

XIS 
 
 

XIS1 
 
 

XIC &XIC1 

1-10 
11-20 
21-28 
1-10 

11-21 
 

5 students & 6 students 

9.30-10.30 
10.30-11.30 

12-1.00 
1.00-2.00 
2.00-3.00 

 
9:30 – 11:00 

Business Studies 
S.Gupta 

R.Mandal 
XICC1 

1-10 
11-20 

21-Rest 

9.30-10.30 
10.30-11.30 
11.30-12.30 

 
 

SCHEDULE FOR THEORY PAPERS 

Date 
Reading Time : 9.30-9.40 
Writing Time : 9.40-12.40 

25-02-2021 
Thursday 

English Language 
XIS AND C- NB 
XIS1AND C1- IB 

26-02-2021 
Friday 

Biology/Computer Sc./ Economics 
XIS1- KD 

XIS AND XIC COMPUTER SCIENCE STUDENTS- BB 
XIC AND C1- AD 

01-03-2021 
Monday 

Physics/Accounts 
XIS AND S1 - S. CHARABORTY 

XIC AND C1- S.GUPTA 

02-03-2021 
Tuesday 

------------- 

03-03-2021 
Wednesday 

Chemistry/ Commerce 
XIS AND S1 - R.D.S 
XIC AND C1 - R.M 

04-03-2021 
Thursday 

2nd Language  
HINDI - K.C 

BENGALI- G.B 

 
05-03-2021 

Friday 

English Literature 
XIS AND C- NB 
XIS1AND C1- IB 

08-03-2021 
Monday 

Mathematics/ Business Studies 
XIS AND S1 - S. CHATTERJEE 

XIC-AND C1 MATHEMATICS - C. C 
XIC AND C1 B. ST-S.G 

 

TEACHER’S NAME ZOOM ID TEACHER’S NAME ZOOM ID 

NIKHIL BISWAS    7168960807 BAHNISHIKHA BHATTACHARJEE   4898248222 

INDRANI BANERJEE   4975567229 RAMEESHA DEY SARKAR 9237780063 

SUMAN CHATTERJEE 9340308365 SWAPAN CHAKRABORTY 5105316577 

KIRAN CHOUBEY 2243285403 CAMELLIA CHAKRABORTY  7536431385 

GARGI BANERJEE 7093316486 RAJASRI MANDAL 3287311837 

SUNIL KUMAR BHATTACHARYYA 9854847409 SNEHA GUPTA/ ATREYEE DUTTA 6201934951 

KSHAMA DAM 2697775749   

 
 

 

 

 
_________________   
Principal (Officiating)         11/02/2021 
 


